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RUNVASPORT

MEDIA MARATON DE CANTALEJO 2021

Nombre

Jose
Baltasar
Mario
Carlos
Vicente
Diego
Carlos

Jose Antonio
Alicia

José Antonio
David
Cristina

Luis Miguel
Pedro Miguel

CLASIFICACION LOCALES

Apellidos

Berzal Miguel
Pascual Martin

Santa Basilisa San Bruno

Sancho Gomez
Pascual Calvo
Santiago Pastor
Sanz Alvaro

Vega Martinez
Cuesta De Santos
Calvo De La Cruz
Garcia Sanz
Pascual Sacristan
Sacristan Sanz

San German Contreras

Categoria

M-35

M-35

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-55

M-35

SENIOR MASCULINO
M-60

SENIOR FEMENINO
M-55

M-45

F-35

M-50

M-50

www.runvasport.es

Club

C. D. CANTALEJO
CANTALEJO RIDERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

META

01:22:32
01:27:10
01:28:39
01:35:38
01:37:20
01:42:39
01:42:44
01:42:48
01:46:04
01:51:31
01:51:40
01:55:59
01:56:00
01:58:01
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